Position

Inventory Control Worker
Purchasing Agent
Contracts Procurement Mgr

Part Time/Temp

Other Positions Held Special District

Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District
Moulton-Niguel Water District

Department

Purchasing
Purchasing
Purchasing

Purchasing

Total Wages

$76,366
$60,109
$41,348

$6,336

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$32,088
$16,675

$3,666
$0



