Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Inventory Control Worker		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Purchasing	\$76,366	\$32,088
Purchasing Agent		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Purchasing	\$60,109	\$16,675
Contracts Procurement Mgr		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Purchasing	\$41,348	\$3,666
Part Time/Temp		Moulton-Niguel Water District	Purchasing	\$6,336	\$0